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M E TA L*

Polished Nickel

Brushed Brass

Polished Brass

Blackened

Brushed Nickel

** Our reclaimed woods exhibit variations in tone and grain.

* Custom options available upon approval.

* Custom options available upon approval.

1 2 0

2 7 7

0 1 0

Fully Dimmable
Includes 1 x 60” & 1 x 120” drop stem

New York City, USA

LED, Sustainably Sourced or 
Reclaimed Wood, Brass

60" + 120” of 3/8" rigid steel stem 

Flat Ceiling

120" + 180” of 3/8" rigid steel stem 

180" + 240” of 3/8" rigid steel stem 

Bulb Profile
0.81in x 1.3in

2.1cm x 3.3cm

Polished Nickel

Brushed Brass

Polished Brass

Blackened

Brushed Nickel

** Our reclaimed woods exhibit variations in tone and grain.

Maple  

American Walnut 

Ebonized Oak

Heart Pine (Reclaimed)** 

* Custom options available upon approval.

* Custom options available upon approval.

2400K

2700K

3000K (Standard)

4000K

Standard Brightness - 12V (Dimmable) 

* Drop stem can be cut to length on site. 1 x 60” stem and 
1 x 120” stem are included with Double Boom; contact a 
sales representative for additional stem pricing.  
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M E TA L*

Polished Nickel

Brushed Brass

Polished Brass

Blackened

Brushed Nickel

** Our reclaimed woods exhibit variations in tone and grain.

* Custom options available upon approval.

* Custom options available upon approval.

M E TA L*

U.S. Patent #D860507

** Recommended for European orders

120V (Lutron 2-wire+G Forward phase 1% dim.)  

120V-277V (Lutron Ecosystem 3-wire+G 1% dim.)

120V-277V (Universal dimming including 0-10V)**

S P E C I F Y  P R O D U C T  O P T I O N S :

C E I L I N GS T E MO U T P U TW O O D M E T A L C O L O R  T E M P D R I V E R

F R O N T P L A NS I D E

D E S I G N

M A T E R I A L S

F E AT U R E S

C E R T I F I C AT I O N S

O R I G I N  O F  M A N U F A C T U R E

F I X T U R E  W E I G H T

L I G H T  S P E C I F I C A T I O N

S H I P P I N G  D I M E N S I O N S

C E I L I N G

M O D E L

M E TA L*

W O O D *

D R I V E R  &  D I M M I N G  O P T I O N S

C O L O R  T E M P

L I G H T  O U T P U T

S T E M  L E N G T H *

F R O N T   V I E W  

A W A R D S

P A T E N T S

76.1in
193cm

50.5in
128cm

54.6in
138.7cm

80cm
31.5in

67.3cm
26.5in

14cm
5.5in

86.4cm
34in

4cm
1.5in

29.4in
74.7cm

37.6in
95.5cm

54.7°

84in
213cm

2017

31.6 lbs / 14.3 kg

Standard Brightness LEDs : 
2,705 Lumens / 94 CRI (3000K) /
87W Power draw   

Ships flat-packed on a pallet.
72 in x 40 in x 36 in
120 lbs / 54.4 kg

D O U B L E  B O O M
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D I M M I N G  C O M P A T I B I L I T Y

stickbulb.com/drivers/120

120V driver (2-wire+G Forward phase 1% dimming)

Lutron Hi-lume 1% 2-Wire LTE

1 02

Product Part Number
Low-End Setting/Load-Type 
Setting1 C: Middle of GangB: End of GangA: Not Ganged

Drivers per Control

Compatible Controls: Lutron Neutral-wire Dimmers

® S P E C I F I C AT I O N  S U B M I T TA L Page
Job Name:

Job Number:

Model Numbers:

1 Ground wire connection available on K case models only. Fixture and driver case must be grounded in accordance with local and national  
electrical codes.

2 For maximum driver-to-LED light engine wire length, see charts in Driver Leads  section at the end of the document.

LutronR 
Non-Neutral 

Forward  
Phase 

Dimmer

Hi-lumeT   
A-Series LED 

Dimming Driver

LED 
Light 
Engine

Dimmed Line (Black)Line +V (Red)2

–V (Black)2Neutral (White)Neutral

Ground1

Ground1

Ground (Green)1

Compatible Controls: Lutron ®  Non-Neutral Dimmers

Guaranteed performance specifications with the controls listed  
in the chart below.

For assistance selecting controls, contact our LED Center of Excellence  
at 1.877.346.5338 or LEDs@lutron.com

Product Part Number Low-End Setting/  
Load-Type Setting*

Drivers per Control
A: Not Ganged B: End of Gang C: Middle of Gang

Ariadni® ® AYCL-253P-

Set low-end trim dial to 1 o’clock. 
Adjust slightly if needed. See Figure 
1 under ‘Dimmer Range 
Adjustment’ section in the Dimmer 
Installation Guide for how to adjust 
low-end trim

1 – 8 1 – 8 1 – 8

Diva® ®  
250 W dimmer

DVCL-253P- 
DVSCCL-253P-

Set low-end trim dial to 10 o’clock. 
Adjust slightly if needed. See Figure 
1 under ‘Dimmer Range 
Adjustment’ section in the Dimmer 
Installation Guide for how to adjust 
low-end trim

1 – 8 1 – 8 1 – 8

Nova T* ® ® NTCL-250- Set low-end trim per dimmer 
installation instructions 1 – 10 1 – 10 1 – 10

A B B B C B

* Setting the low-end trim and load type is necessary to ensure optimal performance and 1% dimming capability.

 Note: For information about Legacy Product use in existing control application, contact LEDs@lutron.com

34® S P E C I F I C AT I O N  S U B M I T TA L Page
Job Name:

Job Number:

Model Numbers:

1 Ground wire connection available on K case models only. Fixture and driver case must be grounded in accordance with local and national  
electrical codes.

2 For maximum driver-to-LED light engine wire length, see charts in Driver Leads  section at the end of the document.

LutronR 
Non-Neutral 

Forward  
Phase 

Dimmer

Hi-lumeT   
A-Series LED 

Dimming Driver

LED 
Light 
Engine

Dimmed Line (Black)Line +V (Red)2

–V (Black)2Neutral (White)Neutral

Ground1

Ground1

Ground (Green)1

Compatible Controls: Lutron ®  Non-Neutral Dimmers

Guaranteed performance specifications with the controls listed  
in the chart below.

For assistance selecting controls, contact our LED Center of Excellence  
at 1.877.346.5338 or LEDs@lutron.com

Product Part Number Low-End Setting/  
Load-Type Setting*

Drivers per Control
A: Not Ganged B: End of Gang C: Middle of Gang

Ariadni® ® AYCL-253P-

Set low-end trim dial to 1 o’clock. 
Adjust slightly if needed. See Figure 
1 under ‘Dimmer Range 
Adjustment’ section in the Dimmer 
Installation Guide for how to adjust 
low-end trim

1 – 8 1 – 8 1 – 8

Diva® ®  
250 W dimmer

DVCL-253P- 
DVSCCL-253P-

Set low-end trim dial to 10 o’clock. 
Adjust slightly if needed. See Figure 
1 under ‘Dimmer Range 
Adjustment’ section in the Dimmer 
Installation Guide for how to adjust 
low-end trim

1 – 8 1 – 8 1 – 8

Nova T* ® ® NTCL-250- Set low-end trim per dimmer 
installation instructions 1 – 10 1 – 10 1 – 10

A B B B C B

* Setting the low-end trim and load type is necessary to ensure optimal performance and 1% dimming capability.

 Note: For information about Legacy Product use in existing control application, contact LEDs@lutron.com

34® S P E C I F I C AT I O N  S U B M I T TA L Page
Job Name:

Job Number:

Model Numbers:

1 Ground wire connection available on K case models only. Fixture and driver case must be grounded in accordance with local and national  
electrical codes.

2 For maximum driver-to-LED light engine wire length, see charts in Driver Leads  section at the end of the document.

LutronR 
Non-Neutral 

Forward  
Phase 

Dimmer

Hi-lumeT   
A-Series LED 

Dimming Driver

LED 
Light 
Engine

Dimmed Line (Black)Line +V (Red)2

–V (Black)2Neutral (White)Neutral

Ground1

Ground1

Ground (Green)1

Compatible Controls: Lutron ®  Non-Neutral Dimmers

Guaranteed performance specifications with the controls listed  
in the chart below.

For assistance selecting controls, contact our LED Center of Excellence  
at 1.877.346.5338 or LEDs@lutron.com

Product Part Number Low-End Setting/  
Load-Type Setting*

Drivers per Control
A: Not Ganged B: End of Gang C: Middle of Gang

Ariadni® ® AYCL-253P-

Set low-end trim dial to 1 o’clock. 
Adjust slightly if needed. See Figure 
1 under ‘Dimmer Range 
Adjustment’ section in the Dimmer 
Installation Guide for how to adjust 
low-end trim

1 – 8 1 – 8 1 – 8

Diva® ®  
250 W dimmer

DVCL-253P- 
DVSCCL-253P-

Set low-end trim dial to 10 o’clock. 
Adjust slightly if needed. See Figure 
1 under ‘Dimmer Range 
Adjustment’ section in the Dimmer 
Installation Guide for how to adjust 
low-end trim

1 – 8 1 – 8 1 – 8

Nova T* ® ® NTCL-250- Set low-end trim per dimmer 
installation instructions 1 – 10 1 – 10 1 – 10

A B B B C B

* Setting the low-end trim and load type is necessary to ensure optimal performance and 1% dimming capability.

 Note: For information about Legacy Product use in existing control application, contact LEDs@lutron.com
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D I M M I N G  C O M P A T I B I L I T Y

(CONTINUED from                  )1 02

Product Part Number Divers per Control Low-End Setting/Load-Type Setting1

unit

Compatible Controls: Lutron Non-Neutral Dimmers
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D I M M I N G  C O M P A T I B I L I T Y
Lutron Hi-Lume 1% EcoSystem/3-Wire L3D

Featuring SoftOn/FadeToBlack
Standard & High Brightness

  

3 per EcoSystem link2

3-wire Controls: 

EcoSystem Controls: 

50 W DriverProduct

Nova

Nova T   

Maestro Wireless

RadioRA 2

Skylark

HomeWorks QS

Diva

Interfaces1

Ariadni

GP Dimming Panels

PowPak dimming 
module with 
EcoSystem

Maestro

Energi Savr Node 
with EcoSystem

GRAFIK Eye QS 
with EcoSystem

Quantum

Part Number

277 V ~

NF-10-277-

NF-103P-277-

NTF-10-277-

NTF-103P-277-

SF-12P-277-

SF-12P-277-3

DVF-103P-277-

DVSCF-103P-277-

–

AYF-103P-277-

MAF-6AM-277-

MSCF-6AM-277-

–

120 V ~

NF-10-

NF-103P-

NTF-10-

NTF-103P-

MRF2-F6AN-DV-

RRD-F6AN-DV-

SF-10P-

SF-103P-

HQRD-F6AN-DV

DVF-103P-

DVSCF-103P-

PHPM-3F-120

PHPM-3F-DV

AYF-103P-

Various

RMJ-ECO32-DV-B

FCJ-ECO

MAF-6AM-

MSCF-6AM-

QSGRJ-_E, 
QSGR-_E

Various

1-36

1-27

1-36

1-27

1-27

1-27

1-27

1-27

 1-27

1-27

1-27

–

1-72

1-27

1-72

1-20

1-20

277 V ~120 V ~

1-31

1-15

1-31

1-15

1-11

1-11

1-15

1-15

1-11

1-15

1-15

1-31

1-31

1-15

1-31

1-11

1-11

120 V ~
40 W Driver

Drivers per Control

1-44

1-33

1-44

1-33

1-33

1-33

1-33

1-33

1-33

1-33

1-33

–

1-88

1-44

1-88

1-20

1-20

277 V ~

Measured Light Output 
Range

100%-1%

100%-1%

100%-1%

100%-1%

100%-1%

100%-1%

100%-1%

100%-1%

100%-1%

100%-1%

100%-1%

100%-1%

100%-1%

100%-1%

100%-1%

100%-1%

100%-1%

100%-1%

100%-1%

100%-1%

1-41

1-20

1-41

1-20

1-15

1-15

1-20

1-20

1-15

1-20

1-20

1-41

1-41

1-20

1-41

32 per EcoSystem link

1-15

1-15

64 per EcoSystem link

64 per EcoSystem link

Compatible Controls
For assistance selecting controls, contact Lutron at 1.877.346.5338 or LEDs@lutron.com

1 For use with 3-wire controls or Commercial Systems, RadioRA 2 Systems or Home Systems applications. 
2 Up to 3 drivers controlled as a single zone (broadcast EcoSystem). 

100%-1%

100%-1%64 per EcoSystem linkQSN-1ECO-S, QSN-2ECO-S

stickbulb.com/drivers/277

120-277V driver (3-wire+G 1% dimming)

2 77
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D I M M I N G  C O M P A T I B I L I T Y
L .T.F.® 0-10 V Drivers

stickbulb.com/drivers/010

120V-277V driver (Universal dimming including 0–10V)

0 01

Low-Voltage Compatible Dimmer brands: Crestron, Lutron, Leviton

Brand Part number

M

Brand Part numberBrand Part number
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C L E A N I N G  I N S T R U C T I O N S

All of our wood and metal products should be dusted by hand with a dry Swiffer pad (or equivalent) on a regular 

schedule to maintain surface integrity. It is imperative that none of our products come into contact with bleach, 

vinegar, lemon juice or any household product which may contain these or other solvents.

If any part of one of our fixtures becomes soiled with dried residue or grime, wipe the affected area with a soft 

cloth dampened very lightly with warm water and immediately wipe dry with another soft cloth. If this does not 

complete the task, wipe with a cloth soaked in diluted mild liquid dish soap and again immediately dry. 

Fingerprints on our Nickel-plated, Brass-plated, and Blackened metal hardware can be removed with a clean, 

dry, soft cloth. We recommend an ultra-fine, textureless microfiber cleaning cloth (as one uses to clean glass). 

All of our Brass hardware is treated with a protective coating to prevent tarnish. It should need no more than a 

wipe with a clean, dry, soft cloth to remove fingerprints and dust.

Brushed metal surfaces should be buffed in the direction of the grain. 

For scratches in wood we highly recommend Claphams beeswax, which is non-toxic and can be applied by 

hand. Rub a small amount into the scratch area and buff with a dry cloth.

O R D E R S @ S T I C K B U L B . C O M |  P H O N E  3 4 7  4 6 0  2 8 5 2

10 - 40 46th  Ave.  2nd Floor.  Long Island City  NY  11101   |   stickbulb.com   |   @stickbulb  

V
3

-0
4

2
0

2
0

2
2


	SpecSheet_v3_Boom_2022Q1.pdf
	DimmingCompatibility_120_277V .pdf
	Cleaning Instructions .pdf



